
Бой А 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



Р О

8 5 1 9

Санкт-Петербург, 

ЛМНО - 7кл

О Д

Минск, Гимназия №29 

Д Н

Санкт-Петербург, 

ГБОУ СОШ №241
Р О

Гродно, Гимназия 

№10
Н Д

Н

Р

Р О

Д

1

2

3

4

Н



Бой Б 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



О

5 1 2 7

Минск, Гимназия 

№20

Д Н Р

Р
Минск, Гимназия 

№75 
О Д Н

Р О

Н
Минск, Гимназия №41 

Р О Д

1

2

3

4 Д
Минск, Гимназия 

№7
Н



Бой В 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



1

2

3

4 Д
Минск, Гимназия №10

Н Р О

Н
Могилевская область, 

Осиповичи Гимназия 

+ Ясенский УПК д/с-

СШ

Р О Д

РМинск, Гимназия 

№13 

О Д Н

Вит.о. – 

Новополоцк, СШ 

№12 

Д Н Р О

4 8 3 7



Бой Г 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



О

5 1 8 6

Витебск, 

Гимназия №1
Д Н Р

Р
Минск, Гимназия 

№61
О Д Н

Р О

НСанкт-Петербург, 

ЛМНО - 5кл

Р О Д

1

2

3

4 Д
Минск, Гимназия 

№37
Н



Бой Д 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



1

2

3

4 Д
Минск, Гимназия 

№56
Н Р О

Н
Минск, СШ № 61

Р О Д

Р
Вит.о. – Полоцк, 

СШ №16
О Д Н

Минск, сборная
Д Н Р О

1 8 3 4


